
Name Position Year Emmaus Email

Dave Goodner Community Lay Director 2023 dgoodner@columbusinemmaus.org

Mike Seaney Community Spiritual Director 2023 mseaney@columbusinemmaus.org

Kim Bieker Past Lay Director 2023 kbieker@comunbusinemmaus.org

Amanda Edwards Secretary 2024 aedwards@columbusinemmaus.org

Sandy Perry Treasurer 2027 sperry@columbusinemmaus.org

Greg Johnson Team Selection 2025 gjohnson@columbusinemmaus.org

Jess Moss Communications 2027 jmoss@columbusinemmaus.org

Kathy Rudolph Agape 2024 krudolph@columbusinemmaus.org

Peggy Ganus Agape 2024 pganus@columbusinemmaus.org

Jennifer Wells Data Coordinator 2025 jwells@columbusinemmaus.org

Pat Franklin Data Coordinator 2025 pfranklin@columbusinemmaus.org

Deanna Gklick Music Coordinator 2024 dglick@columbusinemmaus.org

John Michael Supplies 2025 jmichael@columbusinemmaus.org

Rob Motosicky Supplies 2025 rmotosicky@columbusinemmaus.org

Michelle Weintraut Transportation 2024 mweintraut@columbusinemmaus.org

Mark Kelly Chrysalis Lay Director mkelly@columbusinemmaus.org

Harvey Taylor Chrysalis Spiritual Director htaylor@columbusinemmaus.org

Cindy Massey Registrar Ex Officio cmassey@columbusinemmaus.org

Mike Riley Website Ex Officio mriley@columbusinemmaus.org
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